
 
 

 

СТОИМОСТЬ ТУРА 

В рублях на одного человека: 

 

Гостиница 
Категория 

номера 
Период действия цен  

Взросл

ый 1/2 

DBL 

Ребено

к до 14 

лет 1/2 

DBL 

Третий 

в 

номере 

ребено

к до 14 

лет 

Третий в 

номере 

взрослы

й 

Одноместный 

номер 

Вертикаль We&I 

(Лесная)***  

студио плюс 

с кухней (без 
завтрака) 

01.10.2024 19.10.2024 12130 10980 7010 8160 18990 

22.10.2024 26.10.2024 12790 11650 7010 8160 20370 

29.10.2024 02.11.2024 13590 12450 7010 8160 21990 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 11840 10690 7010 8160 18460 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 14120 12970 7440 8590 22990 

14.01.2025 08.03.2025 12130 10980 7010 8160 18990 

11.03.2025 22.03.2025 12720 11570 7010 8160 20220 

25.03.2025 29.03.2025 13320 12160 7010 8160 21390 

01.04.2025 26.04.2025 12130 10980 7010 8160 18990 

студио с 

кухней (без 

завтрака) 

01.10.2024 19.10.2024 10220 9120 - - 15220 

22.10.2024 26.10.2024 10440 9290 - - 15660 

29.10.2024 02.11.2024 11090 9950 - - 16990 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 9930 8780 - - 14630 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 10960 9820 - - 16690 

14.01.2025 08.03.2025 10220 9120 - - 15220 

11.03.2025 22.03.2025 10520 9370 - - 15820 

25.03.2025 29.03.2025 11090 9950 - - 16990 

01.04.2025 26.04.2025 10220 9120 - - 15220 

студио плюс 
с кухней 

01.10.2024 19.10.2024 15220 14120 8780 9930 20820 

22.10.2024 26.10.2024 15890 14740 8780 9930 22130 

29.10.2024 02.11.2024 16690 15540 8780 9930 23750 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 14930 13780 8780 9930 20220 
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07.01.2025 11.01.2025 17220 16120 8780 9930 24780 

14.01.2025 08.03.2025 15220 14120 8780 9930 20820 

11.03.2025 22.03.2025 15820 14660 8780 9930 21990 

25.03.2025 29.03.2025 16390 15250 8780 9930 23160 

01.04.2025 26.04.2025 15220 14120 8780 9930 20820 

студио с 
кухней 

01.10.2024 19.10.2024 13750 12590 - - 17870 

22.10.2024 26.10.2024 13970 12820 - - 18320 

29.10.2024 02.11.2024 14630 13480 - - 19630 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 13460 12320 - - 17280 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 14490 13340 - - 19340 

14.01.2025 08.03.2025 13750 12590 - - 17870 

11.03.2025 22.03.2025 13990 12890 - - 18460 

25.03.2025 29.03.2025 14630 13480 - - 19630 

01.04.2025 26.04.2025 13750 12590 - - 17870 

А Отель 

Фонтанка*** 

стандартный 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 11990 10840 - - 15520 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 12990 11870 10540 11690 17220 

14.01.2025 15.03.2025 12280 11130 10540 11690 15520 

18.03.2025 22.03.2025 13160 11990 10840 11990 17430 

25.03.2025 19.04.2025 13990 12890 11130 12280 19340 

супериор / 

супериор с 
БК 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 12570 11420 - - 16690 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 14120 12970 - - 19420 

14.01.2025 15.03.2025 13460 12320 - - 17870 

 18.03.2025 22.03.2025 14340 13190 - - 19780 

 25.03.2025 19.04.2025 15220 14120 - - 21690 

Станция L1*** 

стандартный 
с 

мансардным 

окном 

01.10.2024 05.10.2024 14630 13480 11720 12870 22870 

08.10.2024 19.10.2024 12280 11130 10840 11990 18990 

22.10.2024 26.10.2024 12790 11650 10980 12130 19930 

29.10.2024 02.11.2024 14340 13190 11420 12570 22570 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 11090 9950 9070 10220 15220 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 15520 14370 13190 14340 24340 

14.01.2025 15.02.2025 11090 9950 9070 10220 16090 

18.02.2025 15.03.2025 11390 10250 9510 10660 17280 

18.03.2025 22.03.2025 11990 10840 10100 11250 18160 
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25.03.2025 29.03.2025 15520 14370 13190 14340 24340 

01.04.2025 12.04.2025 13160 11990 10840 11990 20820 

стандартный 

01.10.2024 05.10.2024 15520 14370 11720 12870 24630 

08.10.2024 19.10.2024 13460 12320 10840 11990 20220 

22.10.2024 26.10.2024 13890 12750 10980 12130 21250 

29.10.2024 02.11.2024 15220 14120 11420 12570 24340 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 11690 10540 9070 10220 16390 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 16690 15540 13190 14340 26690 

14.01.2025 15.02.2025 11990 10840 9070 10220 18460 

18.02.2025 15.03.2025 12430 11280 9510 10660 19340 

18.03.2025 22.03.2025 13160 11990 10100 11250 20520 

25.03.2025 29.03.2025 16690 15540 13190 14340 26690 

01.04.2025 12.04.2025 13750 12590 10840 11990 21990 

Станция М19*** 

стандартный 

01.10.2024 05.10.2024 16090 14950 11720 12870 25820 

08.10.2024 19.10.2024 13160 11990 11420 12570 20820 

22.10.2024 26.10.2024 13830 12680 11420 12570 21990 

29.10.2024 02.11.2024 15820 14660 11420 12570 25520 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 11990 10840 9670 10820 16390 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 17280 16130 13190 14340 27870 

14.01.2025 15.02.2025 12280 11130 9070 10220 18990 

18.02.2025 15.03.2025 12760 11620 9510 10660 19990 

25.03.2025 29.03.2025 17280 16130 13190 14340 27870 

01.04.2025 12.04.2025 14190 12990 10840 11990 22870 

Октябрьская**** 

стандартный 

(туркласс)/ 

стандартный 
(туркласс) 

DBL 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 14930 13780 - - 21090 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 18090 16940 - - 27120 

14.01.2025 15.03.2025 15820 14660 - - 22870 

18.03.2025 05.04.2025 16090 14950 - - 23160 

08.04.2025 19.04.2025 17280 16130 - - 25220 

комфорт/ 
комфорт 

DBL 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 15520 14370 11720 12870 22280 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 18890 17750 13780 14930 28460 

14.01.2025 15.03.2025 16390 15250 13480 14630 23750 

18.03.2025 05.04.2025 16690 15540 12840 13990 24340 
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08.04.2025 19.04.2025 18160 16990 13480 14630 26090 

джуниор 

сьют 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 17570 16420 11720 12870 26390 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 20890 19740 13780 14930 33460 

14.01.2025 15.03.2025 18120 16920 13480 14630 28460 

18.03.2025 05.04.2025 18590 17450 12840 13990 28460 

08.04.2025 19.04.2025 20820 19660 13480 14630 31390 

Азимут Отель 

Санкт-

Петербург**** 

смарт 

05.11.2024 28.12.2024 13990 12890 - - 18990 

07.01.2025 11.01.2025 16840 15690 - - 24490 

14.01.2025 15.02.2025 14630 13480 - - 19630 

18.02.2025 15.03.2025 14990 13850 - - 20370 

18.03.2025 22.03.2025 16090 14950 - - 22720 

25.03.2025 19.04.2025 17570 16420 - - 25820 
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